Monday, June 30, 2025

392 Service Number 393

Illini Route Illini

Daily Days of Operation Daily

5h 30m Duration 5h 30m

v Read Direction A Symbols
4:15p Carbondale, IL (CDL) 9:35p o N &
4:36p Du Quoin, IL (DQN) 9:07p O &

5:08p Centralia, IL (CEN) 8:34p O &

5:54p Effingham, IL (EFG) 7:47p O &

6:19p Mattoon, IL (MAT) 7:23p O &

7:08p Champaign-Urbana, IL (CHM) R 6:36p ® N &
7:24p Rantoul, IL (RTL) 6:08p O &

7:51p Gilman, IL (GLM) 5:40p O &

8:14p Kankakee, IL (KKI) 5:15p O &

8:55p Homewood, IL (HMW) 4:46p ® N &
9:45p Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) 8 4:05p o N &
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YZ AMTRAK’

Monday, June 30, 2025

Amtrak Connecting Service

lini

8255
Daily
v
02:55a
08:00a
10:50a
12:15p
01:25p

02:15p

Nashville - Chicago ol

Operated By Greyhound

8051
Daily
v
10:15p
02:55a
05:15a

06:35a

07:55a

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Nashville, TN (NVL)
Louisville, KY (LVL)
Indianapolis, IN (IND)
Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT)
Gary, IN (GRY)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8856
Daily
A
08:35a
06:00a

03:35a

10:00p

8850
Daily
A
08:20p
06:20p
03:50p

01:30p

10:00a

Symbols
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YZ AMTRAK" lini

Monday, June 30, 2025

Carbondale - St. Louis m
8358 Thruway Number 8359
Daily Days of Operation Daily
v Read Direction A Symbols
03:30a Carbondale, IL (CDL) 01:00a ® N &
05:30a St. Louis, MO - Gateway Station (STL) 11:00p ® N &
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Monday, June 30, 2025

Galesburg - Indianapolis F.JER

8890 Thruway Number

Daily Days of Operation

v Read Direction
12:50p Galesburg, IL (GBB)
01:45p Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA)
02:40p Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)
03:45p Champaign-Urbana, IL (CHM)

— Danville, IL (DVI)

06:45p Indianapolis, IN (IND)

8893
Daily
A
11:20a
10:25a
09:30a
08:20a
07:30a

07:10a

Operated By Burlington Trailways

Symbols
® M &
O
® N &
® N &

® M &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 4 of 8



YZ AMTRAK" lini

Monday, June 30, 2025

Madison - Chicago i
Thruway Number 8976 8960 8962 8970 8964 8968 8972 8966 8974 8978
Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Symbols
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN) 04:00a  05:30a 07:00a 08:30a 10:00a 11:30a 01:00p 02:30p 04:00p  05:30p O
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD) 04:15a  05:45a 07:20a  08:50a 10:20a  11:50a 01:20p  02:50p  04:20p  05:50p O
Janesville, WI (JVL) 05:00a 06:30a 08:00a 09:30a 11:00a 12:30p  02:00p 03:30p 05:00p  06:30p O
South Beloit, IL (BET) 05:25a  06:55a 08:25a 09:55a 11:25a  12:55p 02:25p 03:55p 05:25p  06:55p O
Rockford, IL (RCK) 05:50a 07:20a  08:50a  10:20a  11:50a 01:20p 02:50p 04:20p  05:50p  07:20p O
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) 08:05a 09:35a 11:00a 12:25p 01:50p 03:45p 05:20p 06:30p 07:50p  09:20p ® N &

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 5 of 8



YZ AMTRAK’

Monday, June 30, 2025

Madison - Chicago m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)
Janesville, WI (JVL)
South Beloit, IL (BET)
Rockford, IL (RCK)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8982
Daily
01:30a
01:45a
02:30a
02:55a
03:20a

05:20a

8956
Daily
02:30a
02:45a
03:30a
03:55a
04:20a

06:30a

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Symbols

(@)

= O O O O

lini
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Monday, June 30, 2025

Chicago - Madison m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)
Rockford, IL (RCK)
South Beloit, IL (BET)
Janesville, WI (JVL)
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)

Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)

8947
Daily
06:15a
08:10a
08:35a
09:00a
09:35a

09:50a

8949
Daily
08:00a
10:10a
10:35a
11:00a
11:35a

11:50a

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Symbols
® N &
O

O O O O
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Monday, June 30, 2025

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel

and stop sequence from the bottom v
up.
— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not a
stop at a this station.
) Staffed Station - The station is @)
staffed.
] Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing &
kiosk at the station.
= Bus - Thruway bus connections at this &
station.
a Ferry - Ferry connections at this =
station.

lini

Read Down - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the top down.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this location
between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is wheelchair
accessible; no barriers between station and train.

Taxi - Taxi connections at this
station.

Van - Shuttle van connections at this
station.
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